Shenzhen CSSUN Energy Co., LTD
Add: Introduction Building, Xingdong Industry Park, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
A Provider with 20+years Battery manufacturing experience
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
Shenzhen CSSUN Energy Co., LTD
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
Since 2003
+86-755-27417959

 Compatible with 20+ mainstream inverters
 Multi-model Design
 Ultra Slim Design
Applications
 Home Power System
 Solar/wind energy storage system
 UPS, backup power
 Telecommunication
 Medical equipment
 Shop Power System
DC
AC
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension (mm) Weight Prismatic Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs connect Cycles
LPW24V100 25.6V 100Ah 330 505 145 25kgs 8S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW24V200 25.6V 200Ah 380 580 170 38kgs 8S2P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V50H 51.2V 50Ah 380 580 170 25kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V100 48.0V 100Ah 380 580 170 41kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V150 48.0V 150Ah 750 580 170 58kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V200 48.0V 200Ah 800 600 250 78kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V250 48.0V 250Ah 950 950 30 104kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V100H 51.2V 100Ah 380 580 170 43kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V150H 51.2V 150Ah 750 580 170 62kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V200H 51.2V 200Ah 800 600 250 82kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V250H 51.2V 250Ah 950 950 300 100kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V280H 51.2V 280Ah 950 950 300 108kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V300H 51.2V 300Ah 950 950 300 120kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
 IEC62619
 MSDS, UN38.3
 DG Packing Certification
 Passed ISO9001,ISO4001

 Short circuit detection function
 High Temperature protection
 Low Temperature protection
 Cell Voltage Balance function
 IEC62619
 MSDS, UN38.3
 DG Packing Certification
 Passed ISO9001,ISO4001
 CE,CEI 0-21, PSE
 UL and Golden Sun Certification
 Global Insurance
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension (mm) Weight Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs Connect Cycle
LFP12V7.0 12.8V 7Ah 151 65 94 0.71kgs 4S1P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V12 12.8V 12Ah 151 99 99 1.50kgs 4S2P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V20 12.8V 20Ah 181 77 170 3.50kgs 4S3P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V40 12.8V 40Ah 267 77 172 5.40kgs 4S6P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V50 12.8V 50Ah 223 150 177 6.50kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V60 12.8V 60Ah 223 150 177 7.20kgs 4S10P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V75 12.8V 75Ah 256 165 210 9.40kgs 4S13P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V100 12.8V 100Ah 330 173 216 11.5kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V120 12.8V 120Ah 406 173 236 16.0kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V150 12.8V 150Ah 490 171 240 20.0kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V200 12.8V 200Ah 520 238 218 21.5kgs 4S2P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V300 12.8V 300Ah 520 238 218 32.0kgs 4S4P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V400 12.8V 400Ah 520 266 220 42.0kgs 4S4P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V10 25.6V 10Ah 181 77 170 3.5kgs 8S2P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP24V20 25.6V 20Ah 223 120 175 6.0kgs 8S3P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP24V50 25.6V 50Ah 330 173 216 11.5kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V100 25.6V 100Ah 520 238 218 21.5kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V150 25.6V 150Ah 520 266 220 32.0kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V200 25.6V 200Ah 520 266 220 42.0kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
L
iF

 Passed ISO9001,ISO4001
 CE,CEI 0-21, PSE
 UL and Golden Sun Certification
 Global Insurance
 Communication Protocol customization
 Easy Installation
 Support 15pcs in Parallel
 Compatible with 20+ mainstream inverters
 19’ Standard Design
 Standard 3U/4U/5U Rack Mount
DC
AC
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs connect Cycles
LPR12V50 12.8V 50Ah 390 442 45 11kgs 4S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR12V100 12.8V 100Ah 365 442 88 17kgs 4S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR12V200 12.8V 200Ah 405 442 177 34kgs 4S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR24V50 25.6V 50Ah 365 442 88 16kgs 8S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR24V100 25.6V 100Ah 269 442 133 25kgs 8S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR24V200 25.6V 200Ah 420 442 133 40kgs 8S2P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V50 48.0V 50Ah 269 442 133 24kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V100 48.0V 100Ah 420 442 133 38kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V150 48.0V 150Ah 600 442 133 54kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V200 48.0V 200Ah 420 442 226 78kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V50H 51.2V 50Ah 405 442 133 23kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V75H 51.2V 75Ah 445 442 177 35kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V100H 51.2V 100Ah 420 442 133 40kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V150H 51.2V 150Ah 600 442 133 56kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V200H 51.2V 200Ah 420 442 226 80kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V280H 51.2V 280Ah 715 442 231 109kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V300H 51.2V 300Ah 715 442 231 112kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
L
iF

 High Temperature protection
 Low Temperature protection
 Cell Voltage Balance function
 IEC62619
 MSDS, UN38.3
 DG Packing Certification
 Passed ISO9001,ISO4001
 CE,CEI 0-21, PSE
 UL and Golden Sun Certification
 Global Insurance
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension (mm) Weight
Communicate
Power
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs Capacity
LPUS48V200 48.0V 200Ah 485 145 850 95kgs RS485/CAN 9.60KWh
LPUS48V280 48.0V 280Ah 485 400 837 117kgs RS485/CAN 13.44KWh
LPUS48V400 48.0V 400Ah 485 400 1025 169kgs RS485/CAN 19.20KWh
LPUS48V200H 51.2V 200Ah 485 145 850 97kgs RS485/CAN 10.24KWh
LPUS48V280H 51.2V 280Ah 485 400 837 119kgs RS485/CAN 14.34KWh
LPUS48V300H 51.2V 300Ah 485 400 837 134kgs RS485/CAN 15.36KWh
LPUS48V320H 51.2V 320Ah 485 400 837 149kgs RS485/CAN 16.38KWh
LPUS48V400H 51.2V 400Ah 485 400 1025 171kgs RS485/CAN 20.48KWh
Bluetooth OPT
DC
AC
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN

 High Temperature protection
 Low Temperature protection
 Cell Voltage Balance function
 IEC62619
 MSDS, UN38.3
 DG Packing Certification
 Passed ISO9001,ISO4001
 CE,CEI 0-21, PSE
 UL and Golden Sun Certification
 Global Insurance
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension (mm) Weight
Communicate
Power
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs Capacity
LPSB48V200 48.0V 200Ah 585 360 625 92kgs RS485/CAN 9.60KWh
LPSB48V300 48.0V 300Ah 585 360 800 138kgs RS485/CAN 14.40KWh
LPSB48V400 48.0V 400Ah 585 360 975 184kgs RS485/CAN 19.20KWh
LPSB48V500 48.0V 500Ah 585 360 1150 240kgs RS485/CAN 24.00KWh
LPSB48V200H 51.2V 200Ah 585 360 625 94kgs RS485/CAN 9.60KWh
LPSB48V300H 51.2V 300Ah 585 360 800 140kgs RS485/CAN 15.36KWh
LPSB48V400H 51.2V 400Ah 585 360 975 187kgs RS485/CAN 20.48KWh
LPSB48V500H 51.2V 500Ah 585 360 1150 244kgs RS485/CAN 25.60KWh
Bluetooth OPT
DC
AC
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN